Price List 2026
Effective from
 15/04/2026
Prod.No. Product Unit Weight EUR
202.215 T-piece sanded Ø160 mm Pcs. 2,50 85,99
202.216a T-piece straight w/ rib  Ø200/160 mm Pcs. 2,35 72,09
202.217 T-piece sanded Ø200 mm Pcs. 3,80 75,31
202.218 T-piece sanded Ø250 mm Pcs. 7,10 155,75

192.444 Double-socket Ø110 mm Pcs. 0,25 4,93
192.446 Double-socket Ø160 mm Pcs. 0,65 12,17
192.448 Double-socket Ø200 mm Pcs. 1,05 22,28
192.450 Double-socket Ø250 mm Pcs. 1,98 53,61
192.451 Double-socket Ø315 mm Pcs. 4,15 89,35
Prod.No. Product Unit Weight EUR
192.190 Reduction RIB/Smooth Ø250 mm Pcs. 4,50 115,43
192.191 Reduction RIB/Smooth Ø315 mm Pcs. 6,10 165,04
192.192 Reduction RIB/PVC w. lose PVC socket Ø315 mm Pcs. 9,40 165,04
REDUCTION ULTRA / SMOOTH PIPE
Incl. rubberring
PVC ENDSOCKETS
PVC DOUBLE SOCKETS
EUR Side 8 af 21
Prod.No. Product Unit Weight EUR
DVP200315 RIB Pipe Ø315 mm. m 5,20 63,17
DVP200500 RIB Pipe Ø500 6m m 13,60 218,08
DVP200500A RIB Pipe Ø500 3m m 14,20 300,69
DVP200600 RIB Pipe Ø600 6m m 90,00 321,28
DVP200600A RIB Pipe Ø600 3m m 0,00 385,54
Prod.No. Product Unit Weight EUR
DVP26315A RIB Downpipe Ø315 25cm Pcs. 1,25 159,46
Prod.No. Product Unit Weight EUR
DVP31590A RIB TEE Ø315 25cm 2 sockets Pcs. 7,30 183,50
DVP31590B RIB Tee Ø315 35cm 2 sockets Pcs. 7,30 191,44
DVP31590C RIB Tee Ø315 45cm 2 sockets Pcs. 7,90 199,57
DVP31590AM RIB Tee Ø315 3 sockets Pcs. 10,00 249,89
DVP31590DA RIB End Tee Ø315 25cm without socket Pcs. 6,70 128,81
DVP31590DAM RIB End Tee Ø315 25cm 1 socket Pcs. 7,50 161,37
STRONGRIB
PIPES
DOWNPIPES
TEE
EUR Side 9 af 21
Prod.No. Product Unit Weight EUR
DVP15315 RIB Elbow 15° Ø315 1 socket Pcs. 3,30 305,41
DVP15500 RIB Elbow 15° Ø500 1 socket Pcs. 11,60 974,66
DVP15600 RIB Elbow 15° Ø600 1 socket Pcs. 0,00 1.343,07
DVP30315 RIB Elbow 30° Ø315 1 socket Pcs. 3,30 305,41
DVP30500 RIB Elbow 30° Ø500 1 socket Pcs. 11,60 974,66
DVP30600 RIB Elbow 30° Ø600 1 socket Pcs. 0,00 1.343,07
DVP45315 RIB Elbow 45° Ø315 1 socket Pcs. 3,10 305,41
DVP45500 RIB Elbow 45° Ø500 1 socket Pcs. 11,60 974,66
DVP45600 RIB Elbow 45° Ø600 1 socket Pcs. 0,00 1.264,87
DVP90315 RIB Elbow 87,5° Ø315 1 socket Pcs. 5,10 318,75
DVP90500 RIB Elbow 87,5° Ø500 1 socket Pcs. 17,40 1.211,59
DVP90600 RIB Elbow 87,5° Ø600 1 socket Pcs. 0,00 1.587,76
DVP15315A RIB Elbow 15° Ø315 2 sockets Pcs. 3,30 356,99
DVP30315A RIB Elbow 30° Ø315 2 sockets Pcs. 3,30 356,99
DVP45315A RIB Elbow 45° Ø315 2 sockets Pcs. 5,20 356,99
DVP90315A RIB Elbow 87,5° Ø315 2 sockets Pcs. 4,20 389,53
Prod.No. Product Unit Weight EUR
DVP31545 RIB Branch 45° Ø315 2 sockets Pcs. 9,00 339,23
DVP31545A RIB Branch 45° Ø315 3 sockets Pcs. 9,60 406,85
DVP315Y RIB Y Branch 45° Ø315 3 sockets Pcs. 11,00 581,58
ELBOWS
BRANCHES
EUR Side 10 af 21
Prod.No. Product Unit Weight EUR
VP25250 RIB Concrete plug Ø250 mm. Pcs. 12,00 45,38
VP25315 RIB Concrete plug Ø315 mm. Pcs. 18,00 94,50
VP25400 RIB Concrete plug Ø400 mm. Pcs. 35,00 116,39
VP315P RIB Rubber ring Ø315for concrete plug Pcs. 0,05 15,28
Prod.No. Product Unit Weight EUR
DVP1110315 RiB Reduction Ø315/110 1 socket Pcs. 2,00 127,34
DVP1110500 RiB Reduction Ø110/500 1 socket Pcs. 4,00 489,31
DVP1110600 RiB Reduction Ø110/600 1 socket Pcs. 5,00 564,26
DVP1160315 RIB Reduction Ø160/315 1 socket Pcs. 2,00 144,26
DVP1160500 RIB Reduction Ø160/500 1 socket Pcs. 4,10 526,89
DVP1160600 RIB Reduction Ø160/600 1 socket Pcs. 5,00 598,50
DVP1200315 RIB Reduction Ø200/315 1 socket Pcs. 2,00 127,34
DVP1200500 RIB Reduction Ø200/500 1 socket Pcs. 4,20 540,47
DVP1200600 RIB Reduction Ø200/600 1 socket Pcs. 5,00 608,10
DVP1250315 RIB Reduction Ø250/315 1 socket Pcs. 2,00 202,90
CONCRETE PLUG
REDUCTIONS
EUR Side 11 af 21
Prod.No. Product Unit Weight EUR
DVP29315 RIB Internal end plug Ø315 Pcs. 1,70 74,74
DVP29315U RIB External end plug Ø315 Pcs. 2,00 137,36
DVP29500 RIB Internal end plug Ø500 Pcs. 3,70 265,33
DVP29600 RIB Internal end plug Ø600 Pcs. 0,00 303,94
DVP31500 RIB Doublesocket Ø315 Pcs. 1,50 134,85
DVP50000 RIB Doublesocket Ø500 Pcs. 1,50 255,04
DVP60000 RIB Doublesocket Ø600 Pcs. 1,50 397,46
VP1010 RIB Drilling collar (INSITU) Ø110 Pcs. 0,35 37,38
VP1610 RIB Drilling collar (INSITU) Ø160 Pcs. 0,50 45,89
VP3160 RIB Drilling collar Ø315 Pcs. 0,90 164,20
VP5000 RIB Drilling collar Ø500 Pcs. 1,40 186,91
VP6000 RIB Drilling collar Ø600 Pcs. 1,60 253,01
DVP315 RIB Rubber ring for sockets Ø315 Pcs. 0,13 15,92
DVP500 RIB Rubber ring for sockets Ø500 Pcs. 1,00 62,63
DVP600 RIB Rubber ring for sockets Ø600 Pcs. 1,80 110,22
FITTINGS
EUR Side 12 af 21
Prod.No. Product Unit Weight EUR
260.394 Combi-Valve Ø110 mm - 4 bar Pcs. 4,70 181,82